County Bus Schedul e
Columbia County Public Transportation is committed to providing non-discriminatory service to ensure that no person is excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination in the receipt of its services on the basis of race,
color, or national origin as protected by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 ("Title VI"). To request additional information about
Title VI, or if you believe you have been subjected to discrimination and would like to submit a written complaint, you may contact:
the Federal Transit Administration by filing a complaint with the Office of Civil Rights, Attention Title VI Program Coordinator,
East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE Washington, DC, 20590

Route Deviation Service: Columbia County Public Transportation will deviate up to 3/4 mile off the route to pick up those
individuals who cannot get to a scheduled pick-up FOR INFORMATION & RESERVATIONS Please call by 4pm the day prior to
the ride at: 518-672-4901

Monday
8:30 AM Philmont Terrace apt

8:35 Richardson Hall

8:40 Claverack Town Hall route 217
8:43 Mellenville Post Office

8:48 Claverack Post Office

9:15 Shop Rite

9:20 CVS / Walgreens area

9:25 Aldies

9:30 Price Chopper

9:35 Walmart

9:35-10:00 bus will wait at Walmart

10:00 walmart

10:05 Price Chopper

10:10 Aldies

10:15 CVS /Walgreens area

10:20 Aldies

10:25 city of Hudson loop warren street to front street
10:45 Shop Rite

10:50 CVS /Walgreens area

10:55 Aldies

11:00 Price Chopper

11:05 Walmart bus stays till 11:30

11:30 Leave Walmart

11:35 Leave Price Chopper

11:40 Aldies

11:45 CVS/Walgreens

11:50 Shop Rite

11:55 City of Hudson Loop. Warren to Front Street

12:15 Claverack Post Office
12:20 Mellenville Post Office
12:25 Claverack Town Hall
12:30 Richardson Hall

12:35 Philmont Terrace Apt
12:40 End

Tuesday
8:20 — Leave Garage

8:30 — Palatine Manor, Germantown 9:20 —
Greenport Manor, Town Hall Rd.
* Drop passengers at Greenport area stores 9:45 —
Stuyvesant (S/R 9J)
10:30 — Start at Rail Station, Providence Hall (Columbia Street) then up
Warren St., Green St., to Route 9 Malls
11:00 — Greenport Manor (drop-off)
12:00 — Stottville and Stuyvesant (drop-off)
12:45 — Pick up Germantown passengers and bring them back to Palatine Manor.
2:00 — Return to garage



Wednesday
7:30 — Leave Garage

8:10 — Pick up in Ancramdale 8:30 —

Pick up Veterans on S/R 22 8:40 — Pick

up on Farm Road

* Drop passengers at Greenport area stores

10:30 — Start at Rail Station, Providence Hall (Columbia Street) then up
Warren St., Green St., to Route 9 Malls

10:50 — Most of Copake area people have lunch at Wendy’s 11:30 —

Pick up at Wendy’s (then drop off at Walmart) 1:15 — Return passengers

3:00 — Return to garage

Thursday
8:20 — Leave Garage

8:45 — Pick up @ Livingston Trailer Park 9:00 —

Pick up at Whittiers (S/R66)

9:10 — Pick up at Dutch Village Trailer park 9:25 — Pick

up at Greenport Manor

* Drop passengers at Greenport area stores

10:30 — Start at Rail Station, Providence Hall (Columbia Street) then up
Warren St., Green St., to Route 9 Malls

10:50 — Return Whittiers & Greenport Manor passengers 1:00 — Return

Livingston Passengers

2:00 — Return to garage



